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IMPOSTER
LIME FINGER GIN

<>
ZERO ALCOHOL
ZERO SUGAR

Product Name

COUNTERFEIT SPIRITS

FAKE IT. THANK ME LATER.

THE GUILT FREE SPIRIT FOR
GENUINE MIXING PLEASURE
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PRETENDER CHARLATAN
NATIVE RIBERRY GIN SUPERIOR WHITE RUM MACADAMIA LIQUEUR
<> <>
ZERO ALCOHOL ZERO ALCOHOL ZERO ALCOHOL
ZERO SUGAR ZERO SUGAR

Volume

GTIN Code
Metcash Code

Markup

Carton Order Qty

IMPOSTER
Lime Finger Gin

700ML

794712981596
30757849

34.38%

PRETENDER
Native Riberry Gin

700ML

793591682358
30754605

34.38%

SABOTEUR
Superior White Rum

700ML

0726436476201
30991655

34.38%

CHARLATAN

Macadamia Liqueur

700ML

754590924252
30753327

34.38%

MIXED CARTON

2 Each: Imposter,
Pretender, Saboteur
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700ML

30991663

ARTISANDISTILLERS.COM.AU
ENQUIRES: STEVE SMITH 0402711100

STEVE@ARTISANDISTILLERS.COM.AU

34.38%
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